
Shawsheen Valley Technical High School 

Daily Schedule – Final Weeks of the 2019-2020 School Year 

 

Week 1 Monday, May 18 

Periods 1 & 2 
Tuesday, May 19 

Periods 3 & 4 
Wednesday, May 20 

Periods 5 & 6 
Thursday, May 21 

Periods 7 & 8 
Friday, May 22 

Complete work for the 

week & submit by 3pm 

 

Week 2 Monday, May 25 

 

MEMORIAL DAY 

Tuesday, May 26 

Periods 1 & 2 
Wednesday, May 27 

Periods 3 & 4 
Thursday, May 28 

Periods 5 & 6 

 

 

Drive-thru Promenade 

for Seniors at 5:30pm 

Friday, May 29 

 

Periods 7 & 8 

 

Complete work for the 

week & submit by 3pm 

 

Last Day for Seniors* 

 

Week 1 Monday, June 1 

Periods 1 & 2 

 

Tuesday, June 2 

Periods 3 & 4 

 

Class of 2020 Awards 

& Scholarship Video 

released on the school’s 

YouTube channel 

 

Wednesday, June 3 

Periods 5 & 6 

Thursday, June 4 

Periods 7 & 8 

Friday, June 5 

Complete work for the 

week & submit by 3pm 

 

Week 2 Monday, June 8 

Periods 1 & 2 

 

Tuesday, June 9 

Periods 3 & 4 

Wednesday, June 10 

Periods 5 & 6 

Thursday, June 11 

Periods 7 & 8 

Friday, June 12 

Complete work for the 

week & submit by 3pm 

 

Week 1 Monday, June 15 

Periods 1 & 2 

 

Tuesday, June 16 

Periods 3 & 4 

Wednesday, June 17 

Periods 5 & 6 

Thursday, June 18 

Periods 7 & 8 

Friday, June 19 

Complete work for the 

week & submit by 3pm 

 

 Monday, June 22 

Students finalize 

assignments & wrap up 

with teachers 

 

Tuesday, June 23 

Students finalize 

assignments & wrap up 

with teachers 

 

Wednesday, June 24 

Students finalize 

assignments & wrap up 

with teachers 

 

 

First Day of Summer 

Break! 

 

 

 

*Seniors who owe assignments or who have not fulfilled their plans for promotion will continue until assignments are completed and plans are 

fulfilled. 


